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4.4/’!1 “ESSIONAL CONNECTORS
able Mount Connectors
6.3mm Jack Plugs

Speakon Connectors

RCA Connectors

Mini XLR Cable Mount Connectors
Adaptor Connectors



CONNECTORS

D[D[‘Xmomc))).

a XLR cable mount female plug, B
nickel plated shell.
Mater pack: 500pcs.

nickel plated shell.
Mater pack: 500pcs.

4 XLR cable mount male plug, A

a XLR cable mount female plug, )
nickel plated shell.
Mater pack: 500pcs.

JYA5001-4 4P
JYA5001-5 5P
JYA5001-6 6P
JYA5001-7 7P

JYA5001
P o\

JYA5002-4 4P
JYA5002-5 5P
JYA5002-6 6P
JYA5002-7 7P

JYA5002

®

JYA5013-4 4P
JYA5013-5 5P
JYA5013-6 6P
JYA5013-7 7P

l o
.

JYA5013

FXLR cable mount male plug, N
nickel plated shell.
Mater pack: 500pcs.

gold plated shell.
Mater pack: 500pcs.

e XLR cable mount female plug, )

/XLR cable mount male plug, \
gold plated shell.
Mater pack: 500pcs.

JYA5014-4 4P
JYA5014-5 5P
JYA5014-6 6P
JYA5014-7 7P

JYA5014

JYA5017-4 4P
JYA5017-5 5P
JYA5017-6 6P
JYA5017-7 7P

11

JYA5017

JYA5018-4 4P
JYA5018-5 5P
JYA5018-6 6P
JYA5018-7 7P

. =
L

JYA5018

a XLR cable mount male plug with 90° N\ XLR cable mount female plug with 90° 4 Mini XLR panel mount female socket, A
angle,nickel plated shell. angle,nickel plated shell. nickel plated shell.
Mater pack: 500pcs. Mater pack: 500pcs. Mater pack: 1000pcs.
JYA5172 e JYA5173 AG/Rs] o JYA5155
P JYA5172-5 5P s JYA5173-5 5P
- JYA5172-6 6P 3 JYA5173-6 6P
JYA5172-7 7P JYA5173-7 7P
g Y s R
Mini XLR panel mount male socket , Speakon male plug
nickel plated shell. Speakon femaleto Speakon female Mater pack: 500pcs.
Mater pack: 1000pcs. Mater pack: 500pcs.
JYA5156 JYA5181 JiEEaRa 2b JYA5183 ot
JYA5181-4 4P & JYA5183-4 4P
( IDE computer female plug N 6.3mm mono plug N 6.3mm stereo plug N
Mater pack: 500pcs. gold tip plated nickel plated
Mater pack: 1000pcs. Mater pack: 1000pcs.
JYA5186 JYA5271 JYA5272

/6.3mm mono plug N
gold tip plated
Mater pack: 1000pcs.

r6.3mm stereo plug N
gold tip plated
Mater pack: 1000pcs.

4 6.3mm mono plug with 90° angle A
nickel plated
Mater pack: 1000pcs.

JYA5279

JYA5280

JYA5309




CONNECTORS [N RONIC))

r XLR female plug to XLR female plug N rXLR male plu%to XLR male plug N XLR female plug to 6.3mm mono plug )
nickel plated black nickel plated black nickel plated
Mater pack: 500pcs. Mater pack: 500pcs. Mater pack: 500pcs.
JYA5109 JYA5123 JYAS5114

( XLR male plug to 6.3mm mono plug N 4 XLR male plug to RCA phone plug N XLR male plug to RCA phone socket 0
nickel plated nickel plated nickel plated
Mater pack: 500pcs. Mater pack: 500pcs. Mater pack: 500pcs.
JYA5116 JYA5125 ) JYA5127

4 6.3mm mono plug to RCA phone socket h £ 6.3mm mono socket to 3.5mm mono pIug\ 4 RCA phone socket to RCA phone socket N

nickel plated nickel plated nickel plated
Mater pack: 1000pcs. Mater pack: 1000pcs. Mater pack: 1000pcs.
JYA5327 JYA5331 JYA5332

( RCA phone male plug N
gold pin plated
Mater pack: 1000pcs.

JYA5404







STAGE CABLE FAIFAM\TRONICH)

Analogue high flex

@ R
Snake cable XLR male to 6.3mm mono plug with colour ring Snake cable XLR female to XLR male with colour ring
lengthe s 3.0m TERgE oy sumse s s 3.0m

JYB5023 JYB5025

JYB5022-4 4 ways 4XLR male to 4x6.3mm mono plug 0.D 12mm JYB5024-4 4 ways 4XLR female to 4 XLR male 0.D 12mm
JYB5022-8 8 ways 8XLR male to 8x6.3mm mono plug 0.D 13mm JYB5024-8 8 ways 8XLR female to 8 XLR male 0.D 13mm
JYB5022-12 12 ways 12XLR male to 12x6.3mm mono plug 0.D 15mm JYB5024-12 12 ways 12XLR female to 12 XLR male 0.D 15mm
JYB5022-16 16 ways 16XLR male to 16x6.3mm mono plug 0.D 18mm JYB5024-16 16 ways 16XLR female to 16 XLR male 0.D 18mm
; : N Snake cable 6. ’ i \
Snake cable XLR female to 6.3mm mono plug with colour ring ring (elbSinnimenolUgiais iRl WItiicel oty
Iength: """""" 3.0m Iength: ____________ 3.0m
JYB5025-4 4 ways 4XLR female to 4x6.3mm mono plug 0.D 12mm JYB5021-4 4 ways 4x6.3mm mono plug to 4x6.3mm mono plug 0.D 12mm
JYB5025-8 8 ways 8XLR female to 8x6.3mm mono plug O0.D 13mm JYB5021-8 8 ways 8x6.3mm mono plug to 8x6.3mm mono plug 0.D 13mm
JYB5025-12 12 ways 12XLR female to 12x6.3mm mono plug O.D 15mm JYB5021-12 12 ways 12x6.3mm mono plug to 12x6.3mm mono plug O.D 15mm

JYB5025-16 16 ways 16XLR female to 16x6.3mm mono plug O0.D 18mm JYB5021-16 16 ways 16x6.3mm mono plug to 16x6.3mm mono plug 0.D 18mm




STAGE Box AupiIo sysTem [JI[A[\Tronic)

JYB5032

-

Y

AN oNN CEE NN
—

Snake cable XLR female to XLR male with stage box

length:- ...

-------- 30m

JYB5032-8

8(5+3) ways 5XLR male plug +3x6.3mm stereo plug to 5XLR female socket + 3x6.3mm socket O.D 13mm

JYB5032-12

12(8+4) ways 8XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 8 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 15mm

JYB5032-16

16(12+4) ways 12XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 12 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 18mm

JYB5032-20

20(16+4) ways 16XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 16 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 20mm

JYB5032-24

24(20+4) ways 20XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 20 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 22mm

JYB5032-28

28(24+4) ways 24XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 24 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 24mm

JYB5032-32

32(28+4) ways 28XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 28 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 26mm

JYB5032-36

36(32+4) ways 32XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 32 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 28mm

JYB5032-40

40(36+4) ways 36XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 36 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 30mm

JYB5032-44

44(40+4) ways 40XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 40 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 32mm

JYB5043

length:- - ..

-------- 30m

JYB5043-8

8(5+3) ways 5XLR male plug +3x6.3mm stereo plug to 5XLR female socket + 6.3mm socket O.D 13mm

JYB5043-12

12(8+4) ways 8XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 8 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 15mm

JYB5043-16

16(12+4) ways 12XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 12 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 18mm

JYB5043-20

20(16+4) ways 16XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 16 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 20mm

JYB5043-24

24(20+4) ways 20XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 20 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 22mm

JYB5043-28

28(24+4) ways 24XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 24 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 24mm

JYB5043-32

32(28+4) ways 28XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 28 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 26mm

JYB5043-36

36(32+4) ways 32XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 32 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 28mm

JYB5043-40

40(36+4) ways 36XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 36 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 30mm

JYB5043-44

44(40+4) ways 40XLR male plug + 4XLR female plug to 40 XLR female socket + 4 XLR male socket O.D 32mm
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proFEssIoNAL microPHONE cABLE | JI[J[\TRONIC))

Microphone ultraflex sleeve cable

~ N O R
Microphone cable XLR female plug to XLR male plug 0.D 6.0mm Microphone cable XLR female plug to XLR male plug 0.D 6.0mm
JYC5002-1 1.0m JYC5006-1 1.0m
JYCSOOZ JYC5002-1.5 1.5m JYC5006 JYC5006-1.5 1.5m
m JYC5002-3  3.0m JYC5006-3  3.0m
JYC5002-4.5 4.5m JYC5006-4.5 4.5m
JYC5002-6 6.0m JYC5006-6 6.0m
m JYC5002-9 9.0m JYC5006-9 9.0m
Strands 2x28/0.10+84/0.10 Strands 2x25/0:10+84/0:10
Insulation PE Insulation PE
Shielding cooper spiral 100% Shielding cooper spiral 100%
Colours Black/Red/Blue/Green Colours Black/Red/Blue/Green
/ h @ ™
Microphone cable XLR female plug to 6.3mm mono plug Microphone cable XLR female plug to 6.3mm mono plug
0.D6.0mm 0.D6.0mm
JYC5019-1 1.0m JYC5020-1 1.0m
JYBSOlg JYC5019-1.5 1.5m JYBSOZO JYC5020-1.5 1.5m
_ JYC5019-3 3.0m JYC5020-3 3.0m
JYC5019-4.5 4.5m "=_ JYC5020-4.5  4.5m
JYC5019-6 6.0m JYC5020-6 6.0m
h JYC5019-9  9.0m * JYC5020-9  9.0m
Strands 2x28/0.10+84/0.10 Stranc 3 2x28/0.10+84/0.10
Insulation PE Insulation PE
Shielding cooper spiral 100% Shielding cooper spiral 100%
Colours Black/Red/Blue/Green Colours Black/Red/Blue/Green
. I
Microphone cable MINI XLR female plug to
MINI XLR male plug O.D 6.0mm
JYC5087-1 1.0m
JYC5087 JYC5087-1.5 1.5m
JYC5087-3 3.0m
m_ JYC5087-4.5  4.5m
JYC5087-6 6.0m
» JYC5087-9 9.0m




ROFESSIONAL INSTRUMENTS CABLE

FIIFAN\TrRONIC)

- i T
PSS cablelol i MinonCAbIN SRS ISR oRRIg Instrument cable 6.3mm stereo plug to 6.3mm stereo plug
0.D6.0mm

0.D6.0mm
JYC5027-1 1.0m JYC5034-1 1.0m
JYC5027 JYC5027-1.5  1.5m JYB5034 JYC5034-1.5  1.5m
% JYC5027-3 3.0m JYC5034-3 3.0m
JYC5027-4.5 4.5m JYC5034-4.5 4.5m
JYC5027-6 6.0m JYC5034-6 6.0m
m JYC5027-9  9.0m ""::m JYC5034-9  9.0m

Strands 20/0.12+30/0.12 Strands 20/0.12+30/0.12

Insulation PE Insulation PE

Shielding conductive PVC + cooper shield Shielding conductive PVC + cooper shield

Colours Black/Red/Blue/Green Colours Black/Red/Blue/Green

- ™
Instrument cable 6.3mm mono plug to 6.3mm mono plug Instrument cable 6.3mm mono plug to 6.3mm mono plug
0.D 6.0mm 0.D 6.0mm

JYC5044 JYC5044-1 1.0m JYC5045 JYC5045-1 1.0m

6pcs/set JYC5044-1.5 1.5m
comi— — - ]\/(C5044-3 3.0m

JYC5044-4.5 4.5m

e — JYC5044-6  6.0m
= —f— Rttt

JYC5045-1.5 1.5m
JYC5045-3 3.0m
JYC5045-4.5 4.5m
JYC5045-6 6.0m
JYC5045-9 9.0m

6pcs/set
e — e T T ey

Strands 20/0.12+30/0.12
Insulation PE
Shielding conductive PVC + cooper shield
Colours Black/Red/Blue/Green
- ™
Adaptor Cables with RCA phone plugs to 6.3mm mono plugs
JYC5065-1 1.0m
JYC5065 JYC5065-1.5 1:5m
JYC5065-3 3.0m
JYC5065-4.5 4.5m
JYC5065-6 6.0m
b JYC5065-9  9.0m
wdd
Strands (20/0.12+30/0.12)x2
Insulation PE
Shielding cooper spiral 100%
Colours Black/Red/Blue/Green
- ™

Speaker cable speakon plug to speakon plug

JYC5064-1 1.0m
JYC5064-1.5 1.5m
JYC5064-3 3.0m
JYC5064-4.5 4.5m
JYC5064-6 6.0m
JYC5064-9 9.0m

JYB5064

= —
= ——

2x0.75mm* 0.D. 6.0mm 18GA 2x2.5mm* 0.D.8.0mm 13GA

2x1.5mm’ 0.D. 6.5mm 15GA 2x3.5mm’ 0.D. 10.0mm 12GA

2x2.0mm’* 0.D. 7.0mm 14GA

o9

Strands 20/0.12+30/0.12

Insulation PE

Shielding conductive PVC + cooper shield

Colours Black/Red/Blue/Green

e N

Adaptor Cables with RCA phone plugs

JYC5067-1 1.0m
JYC5067-1.5 1.5m
JYC5067-3 3.0m
JYC5067-4.5 4.5m
JYC5067-6 6.0m
JYC5067-9 9.0m

IYC5067
?‘P
f’>

Strands (20/0.12+30/0.12)x2
Insulation PE
Shielding cooper spiral 100%

Colours Black/Red/Blue/Green







LIGHTING STANDS FALCA N\ TrRONICH)

\ g’ ////‘
Length:1.5m
Ladder Trussing
Length:1.5m

Lighting stands
10’(3 mt) ladder trussing

Min.to Max.heightrange 187 to 300cm

Base spread diameter 98 to152cm
Center tube diameter 35/38mm
Folded height 107cm
Weight capacity 150kg
Weight 16kg

11



LIGHTING STANDS FALCAN\TrRONICH)

|
N
N H#
Length:1.5m
Ladder Trussing
Length:1.5m

Lighting stands
10’(3 mt) ladder trussing
Min.to Max.height range 187 to 300cm

Base spread diameter 98 to152cm
Center tube diameter 35/38mm
Folded height 107cm
Weight capacity 150kg
Weight 20kg

12



LIGHTING STANDS (A2 \TrRONICY)

Lighting stands

1.8m
Min.to Max.height range 107 to 180cm
y Base spread diameter 98 to152cm
Center tube diameter 30mm
3 Folded height 107cm
Weight capacity 25kg
Weight 1.5kg
’ I i S 2 o
Lighting stands Lighting stands Lighting stands
3.5m 3.5m 2.5m
Min.to Max.height range 187 to 350cm Min.to Max.height range 187 to 350cm Min.to Max.heightrange 137 to 250cm
Base spread diameter 98 to152cm Base spread diameter 98 to152cm Base spread diameter 98 to152cm
Center tube diameter 35/38mm Center tube diameter 35/38mm Center tube diameter 25mm
Folded height 107cm Folded height 107cm Folded height 107cm
Weight capacity 35kg Weight capacity 35kg Weight capacity 25kg
Weight 4.5kg Weight 4kg Weight 2kg

13



LIGHTING STANDS [ALMAN\TRONICH)

Length:2.0m

p——r

Length:1.5m

T w e

Length:1.2m

Lighting stands

3.0m

Min.to Max.height range 187 to 300cm
Base spread diameter 98 to152cm
Center tube diameter 35mm
Folded height 155cm
Weight capacity 60kg

Weight 4.5kg

Lighting stands

3.0m

Min.to Max.height range 187 to 300cm
Base spread diameter 98 tol52cm
Center tube diameter 35mm
Folded height 155cm
Weight capacity 45kg

Weight 4.5kg

14



LIGHTING STANDS [AICA N\ TrRONICH)

| 4\
I\

A

Lighting stands

4.5m

Min.to Max.heightrange 187 to 450cm
Base spread diameter 117 to 162cm
Center tube diameter 35mm
Folded height 167cm
Weight capacity 120kg
Weight 6kg

15



LIGHTING STANDS FALCA M\ TrRONICH)

i

Lighting stands

5.4m
Min.to Max.height range 175 to 540cm

Base spread diameter 210cm
Center tube diameter 60-50-40mm
Folded height 175cm
Weight capacity 160kg
Weight 43kg

Lighting stands
5.0m
Min.to Max.heightrange 189 to 500cm

Base spread diameter 210cm
Center tube diameter 60-50-40mm
Folded height 189cm
Weight capacity 120kg
Weight 30kg



LIGHTING STANDS

17

FAIF2 N\ TrRONICH)

Lighting stands
6.5m
Min.to Max.height range 184 to 650cm

Base spread diameter 250cm
Center tube diameter 60-50-40mm
Folded height 184cm
Weight capacity 220kg

Weight 99kg




S001

Aluminum Speaker stands

1.8m
Min.to Max.height range 120 to 180cm

Base spread diameter 98 to152cm
Center tube diameter 35mm
Folded height 108cm
Weight capacity 50kg
Weight 2.0kg

S002

Aluminum Speaker stands

1.8m
Min.to Max.height range

Base spread diameter
Center tube diameter
Folded height

Weight capacity
Weight

120 to 180cm
98 to152cm
35/38mm
108cm

50kg

2.0kg

S003

Aluminum Speaker stands

1.6m
Min.to Max.height range

Base spread diameter
Center tube diameter
Folded height

Weight capacity
Weight

105 to 160cm
70 To125cm
25mm

100cm

30kg

1.5kg

18



SPEAKER STANDS FALCA N\ TrRONICH)

Superior air-cushion design
gently and safely lowers
speaker cabinets eliminating
sudden drops

Aluminum Speaker stands

1.8m

Min.to Max.height range 120 to 180cm
Base spread diameter 98 tol152cm
Center tube diameter 35mm
Folded height 108cm
Weight capacity 50kg

Weight 2.0kg

19



SPEAKER STANDS

Iron Speaker stands

1.8m
Min.to Max.height range

Base spread diameter
Center tube diameter
Folded height

Weight capacity
Weight

B/W

120 to 180cm
98 to152cm
35mm

108cm

50kg

3.2kg

Iron Speaker stands

1.8m
Min.to Max.height range

Base spread diameter
Center tube diameter
Folded height

Weight capacity
Weight

FAIFa N\ TrRONICH)

B/W

120 to 180cm
98 to152cm
25/35mm
108cm

50kg

3.2kg

Iron Speaker stands

1.8m

Min.to Max.height range 120 to 180cm
Base spread diameter 98 to152cm
Center tube diameter 35mm
Folded height 108cm
Weight capacity 50kg

Weight 3.2kg

20



SPEAKER STANDS FALCAN\TrRONICH)

Iron Speaker stands with gear box Iron Speaker stands with gear box
2.2m 2.2m

Min.to Max.height range 120 to 180cm Min.to Max.height range 120 to 180cm
Base spread diameter 98 to152cm Base spread diameter 98 to152cm
Center tube diameter 25/35mm Center tube diameter 25/35mm
Folded height 108cm Folded height 108cm

Weight capacity 50kg Weight capacity 50kg

Weight 3.2kg Weight 3.2kg

21



S015A

S015B

S022

SO 15AJVB

Double ended variable length
extension tube for connection

Height rang 70-110cm
Center tube diameter 35cm
Weight capacity 40kg
Weight 2.5kg

|
P ey
[al=lsfslsf=]=ISTST

22



SPEAKER STANDS [AL[AN\TRONIC))

PEAKER STAND
swp—cm PACKAGE

Speaker stands kit Speaker stands kit
2xS013 include bag 2xS001%include bag

ROVHONf STAND
ADD-ON PACKAGE MICROPHONE STAND
ADD-ON PACKAGE

MIC!

Microphone stands kit Microphone stands kit
2xMC002 2xMC006
include bag include bag

23
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MUSIC SHEET STANDS [1|[J[\Tronic))

Details of music dest
Connection device on MS003

MS005

Sheet Music Stand with All Sheet Music Stand with All Lightweight Sheet Music Stand
Metal Perforated Music Holder Metal Perforated Music Holder

Sheet Music Holder dimensions Sheet Music Holder dimensions Sheet Music Holder dimensions

Width 60cm Width 60cm Width 51cm
Height 30cm Height 30cm Height 30cm

Lip depth 6cm Lip depth 6cm Lip depth 2cm

Height adjustment range 95 to 142cm Height adjustment range 95 to 142cm Height adjustment range 52 ta 131em
Diameter of leg spread 69cm Diameter of leg spread 69cm Diameter of leg spread 59cm
Weight 4.5kg Weight 4.5kg Weight 1kg

25



KEYBOARD STANDS

Leg depth 50.3cm
Tier depth 3557.em
Folded height 98cm
weight capacity 72kg
Weight 3.0kg

26



KEYBOARD STANDS

Large perforated metal shelf
converts any full-sized “"X” stand

Side to side width 71cm
Front to back depth 39cm
Thickness 30cm
Weight 4.7kg

27



KEYBOARD STANDS

Single-brace, low profile stand Double-brace,low profile stand
for small amps and combos for large amps and combos
Side to side width 25.4cm front to back depth range 21to 28cm
front to back depth range 30 to 38cm front tier height range 29to 47.2cm
front tier height range 21 to 28cm back tier height range 29to47.2cm
back tier height range 29to 47.2cm width 49cm
weight capacity 33.9kg folded height 56cm
Weight 1.7kg weight capacity 45.2kg
Weight 3.0kg

28
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K008B

Leg depth

Tier depth
Folded height
weight capacity
Weight

KEYBOARD STANDS

KOO8W

Keyboard stand double-brace”X”

50.3cm
35.7cm
98cm
81kg
3.5kg

K040

Keyboard stand double-brace”X”

Double-tier

Leg depth

Tier depth

Folded height

2nd tier weight capacity
overall weight capacity
Weight

50.3cm
35.7cm
105cm
30kg
110kg
3.4kg



KEYBOARD STANDS

K044

Portable, heavy duty,
Height adjustable stand

Height positions 61.6to81.3cm
Usable width 74 to 118cm
Usable width 44 to 69.5cm
Folded width 74cm

Folded height 62.5cm
weight capacity 120kg

Weight 8.0kg

K045

Portable, heavy duty,
Height adjustable stand

Height positions 61.6 to 81.3cm
Usable width 43.2 to 66cm
Usable depth 35.6 to 44.5cm
weight capacity 140kg

Weight 6.0kg

30



KEYBOARD STANDS

A009 A010 AO011 AO012

PR




GUITAR STANDS

foldaway

depth 29cm depth 29cm
Set-up width 36cm Set-up width 36cm
olded height 45cm olded height 45cm
Crade depth opening 5cm Crade depth opening 5cm

Weight 1.2kg Weight 1.2kg

32



WALL-MOUNTED
GUITAR STANDS

\\

KWRO001

KWROOB\

KWRO004

N\

KWRO002

/Ki Bl &—
KWRO005 KWR006

j iKWR007 7 § KWRO008

o 6.0

KWRO09 KWRO010

33



GUITAR STANDS

Multiple universal guitar stand

for five guitars
depth

Set-up width

set-up height

Crade depth opening
Weight

42.5cm
83cm
79.5cm
13cm
6.2kg

ultiple universal guitar stand
for three guitars

depth 42.5cm
Set-up width 54cm
set-up height 79.5cm
Crade depth opening 13cm
Weight 4.5kg

34



KEYBOARD STANDS

K024B

Aluminium keyboard stand

35






BENOO1

“THE MONOOLITH"”double-tier

BENOO1

Keyboard structure
Front to back top tier depth
Front to back bottom leg depth
side to side width

weight capacity

Weight

37

37cm
42cm
85cm
90kg
15kg

BENO0O2

BENO0O2

Deluxe keyboard bench

Front to back depth 30cm

Side to side width 60cm
Thickness 8.0cm
Weight capacity 120kg
Weight 5.0kg




RS003

Rack stand system

Depth 45cm
width $5:5¢m
Height 47cm
Weight capacity 60kg

Rack stand system

Depth
width
Height
Weight capacity

45cm
555 EM
62cm
60kg

38
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RSO011

i

I
T
RS013

RS012

b-Space rac .
equipment holder equipment holder
Width 52cm Width 52cm Width
Height 32cm Height 23cm Height
Weight capacity 50kg Weight capacity 35kg Depth
Weight 20kg Weight 1.5kg Weight capacity
Weight
2-space rack ventilation panel

1-space rack ventilation panel
with flanged edges
Height 4.5cm

Rs014

1-space blank panel
with flanged edges
Height 4.5cm

flanged edges

8.9cm

wit
Height

Rs015

2-space space blank panel
with flanged edges

Height 8.9cm

44cm Width

4.5cm Height

25cm Depth

13kg Weight capacity

1.0kg Weight
RS013

-Space rack she

44cm
8.9cm
36cm
13kg
2.5kg

3-space rack ventilation panel

wit
Height

Rs016

flanged edges
13.35cm

3-space space blank panel

with flanged edges
13.35cm

Height



LCD PLASMA STANDS [JIlJlyrronicy)

LCD plasma stands

230

P002

LCD plasma stands

40



LCD PLASMA STANDS [JIlJlytronicy)

125

3 e
R
P0O0O5 P006

LCD plasma stands LCD plasma stands
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LCD plasma stands

LCD plasma stands
32-52inch

13-32inch
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P017

510

LCD plasma stands
32-52inch
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LCD plasma stands LCD plasma stands LCD plasma stands
30-64 inch 30-64 inch 13-32inch
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Microphone stand

Height adjustable rang
Boom lenth

Folded height

Weight

colour

980-1680cm
76cm

95cm

1.5kg

black or chrome

Microphone stand with telescopic

boom
Height adjustable rang

Boom adjustable rang
Folded height

Weight

colour

980-1680cm
52-76cm
95cm

1.5kg

black

MCO11
B/W
2kg

Microphone stand

Height adjustable rang
Boom length

Folded height

Weight

colour

46
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MCO10

B/W

S
‘
&

MCO010

Heavy duty microphone stand

Height adjustable rang 980-1680cm

Boom adjustable rang 52-76cm
Folded height 95cm
Weight 3.5kg
colour black




MICROPHONE STAND [J|[J[\TroniC)

Height adjustable tripod studio
boom stand

Height adjustable rang 150cm to 236¢cm
Boom lenth 114cm to 194cm
Folded height 140cm

Weight 7.0kg

colour black

MC9001

48
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MC9002

< |V

Mc9002

Height adjustable tripod studio
boom stand with wheel

Height adjustable rang 136cm to 230cm
Boom lenth 118cmto 221cm
Folded height 140cm

Weight 12kg

colour black

49
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FACILITATION MICROPHONE STAND

MCO61

MCO055

Microphone stand with
telescopic boom

Height adjustable rang 50-76cm

Boom lenth 52-76cm

Folded height 75cm

Weight 1.5kg

colour black or chrome

MCO055
B/W

Height adjustable rang
Folded height

Weight

colour

Microphone stand for desk

28-480cm

30cm

1.5kg

black or chrome
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ACCESSORIES [AIFA\TRONICH)

A074
E A075
A051 = a A076
@' MICROPHONE STAND .

A052
G AO77
A004
@35mm € LOUD SPEAKER STAND

PLASTIC

AQ05

®35mm
PLASTIC

@ LIGHTING STAND

A006

®25mm
PLASTIC
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DIDAtronic Sas di Scardaoni P. & C.
Viale G. Borsi, 3-05100 Terni TR
Tel. 0744-400.420 Fax 0744-400.430
www.didatronic.it
info@didatronic.it




